
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

insert full name of 

company 

insert full name and address 

Presenters name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 06428443 

Premier Maintenance & Building Services Limited 

We, Julie Swan Mark Phillips 
PCR PCR 
2nd Floor, Cuthbert House 
Newcastle upon Tyne 
NE1 2ET NE1 2ET 

2nd Floor, Cuthbert House 
Newcastle upon Tyne 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 27 November 2013 

Signed > Date 2 December 2013 

~ AR —) 

JS/MP/KH/NOPRE01/07 

PCR 
Cuthbert House 
All Saints Business Centre =" lm 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

04/12/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

cE 
#116 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Premier Maintenance & Building Services Limited 

on the 27 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Bnous les Qrewer 

Signed S ii — 

Dated Qt la \Q0 \B 



Premier Maintenance & Building Services Limited 
. Statement Of Affairs as at 27 November 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 500 00 500 00 
Motor Vehicles 2,000 00 2,000 00 
Book Debts 12,720 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,500 00 

Signature “G p= Date aul \ % 



Premier Maintenance & Building Services Limited 
- Statement Of Affairs as at 27 November 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,500 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Holiday Pay 2,683 46 

2,683 46 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential! creditors (183 46) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(183 46) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (183 46) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

National Westminster Bank 100 

100 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (184 46) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 183 46 
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,614 28 

Employees §,904 55 

Banks/Institutions 10,487 07 
HM Revenue and Customs 1,027 87 

36,217 23 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (36,217 23) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 100 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards creditors (36,218 23) 

Issued and calted up capital 

Giuiary Sia eiividers 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (36,318 23) 

Signature Ze [3s ay Date or ea) | SB 


